Resultat — Spik-cup delt2

2018-01-30
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Per Wadman
Kenneth Larsson
Vidar Nettelmark
Axel Olsson

Pelle HO6k

David Lindgren
Albin Velander
Edwin Asplund
Ida Olsson

Rolf Svensson
Hans Sundgren
Anton Velander
Clara Svensson
Ellen Thorsén
John Gunnarsson
Tilde Johansson
Arvid Gunérus
Camilla Asplund
Carina Gunérus
Elisabeth Stodeman
Henrik Nettelmark
Beatrice Osterberg
Dennis Bjurstedt
Hakan Trollvad
Leif Zettervall

Mellan
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Klara Akerman Sj6strom
Jan-Olov Bergman
Joakim Ahlstrém
Hans Westman
Christer Linderborg
Daniel Bjérnberg
Kristoffer Klarin
Anna Lindgren
Henrik Olsson
Tore Nallgard
Maja Ahlstrom
Tommy Frojd
Marie Klarin
Gunnar Munktelius
Pernilla Klemets
Elin Nallgard

Ulf Hamrefors
Wilma Thornell

Ida Hallin

Hanna Sundstrom
Anders Gunnarsson
Ludvig Hasler
Henrik Hallin

Lena Tornqvist

Lill Nallgard

Linus Hallin
Malena Ahlstrém
Sofia Hasler

(251 25)

Vasteras SOK
Koping-Kolsva OK
Surahammars SOK
Hallstahammars OK
Kdping-Kolsva OK
Vasteras SOK
Surahammars SOK
Surahammars SOK
Hallstahammars OK
Vasterads SOK
Vasterds RK
Surahammars SOK
Surahammars SOK
Surahammars SOK
Surahammars SOK
Surahammars SOK
Surahammars SOK
Surahammars SOK
Surahammars SOK
Surahammars SOK
Surahammars SOK
Surahammars SOK
Surahammars SOK
Surahammars SOK
Vasterads SOK

(30/30)

Vésteras SOK
Vasterads SOK
Vasterads SOK
Vasterads SOK
Kdping-Kolsva OK
Vésteras SOK
Vésteras SOK
Vésteras SOK
Hallstahammars OK
Vasterads SOK
Vasteras SOK
Sundsvalls OK
Visteras SOK
Surahammars SOK
K6ping-Kolsva OK
Vasterds SOK
Vasterads SOK
Surahammars SOK
Surahammars SOK
Vasteras SOK
Surahammars SOK
Surahammars SOK
Surahammars SOK
Vasterads SOK
Vasterads SOK
Surahammars SOK
Vasteras SOK
Surahammars SOK

Tid
55:07
56:19
59:35
1.01:01
1.02:01
1.05:51
1:28:46
1:29.01
1:33:25
1:45:33
2:01:25
Felst.
Felst.
Felst.
Felst.
Felst.
Utg.
utg.
utg.
Utg.
utg.

Ej start
Ej start
Ej start
Ej start

Tid
46:37
52:35
56:01
56:06
56:09
56:10
56:16
57:42
58:07
1:00:50
1.00:54
1:00:58
1:00:59
1.01:47
1:.01:54
1:02:38
1.07:35
1:11:17
1:11:19
1:16:50
1:25:30
1:47:09
Felst.
Felst.
Felst.
Felst.
Felst.
Felst.

MeOS 2018-01-30 20:36:21, Kort, (1/2)

Efter

+1:12
+4:28
+5:54
+6:54
+10:44
+33:39
+33:54
+38:18
+50:26
+66:18

Efter

+5:58

+9:24

+9:29

+9:32

+9:33

+9:39

+11:05
+11:30
+14:13
+14:17
+14:21
+14:22
+15:10
+15:17
+16:01
+20:58
+24:40
+24:42
+30:13
+38:53
+60:32

Bomtid
08:36
06:32
12:55
10:39
02:09
05:59
08:46
09:41
26:25
19:16
18:29

Bomtid
00:51
02:28
05:10
03:55
03:30
02:29
03:19
01:34
02:27
09:07
05:19
05:01
04:18
06:16
02:42
03:08
09:59
10:47
10:52
10:51
20:36
19:16
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Eva Wadman
Stefan Tornqvist

Johan Ahlstréom
Marcus Ek
Henrik Wickstrom
Johan Eriksson

Kalle Akerman Sjostrom

Robert Palm

Noa Sjostrand
Hampus Westman
Johan Celander
Cristoffer Andersen
Tomas Jonsson
Magnus Ohling
Sixten Torngvist
Karin Persson
Pontus Lindgren
Per Sundstrém
Stefan Bjurstedt
Ulf Johansson
Martin Sandqvist
Jonas Lindegren
Hakan Andersson
Mikael Davidsson

Vasteras SOK
Vasteras SOK

(22 1 22)

Vasterads SOK
Kdping-Kolsva OK
Arboga OK

Hagaby GolF Orebro
Vésteras SOK
Vésteras SOK
Vasterads SOK
Vasterads SOK
Kdping-Kolsva OK
Vasteras SOK
Vandrarringen

OK Tor

Vésteras SOK
Hagaby GolF Orebro
Vasterads SOK
Vasterads SOK
Surahammars SOK
Surahammars SOK
Visteras SOK
Vésteras SOK
Vasterads SOK
Vasterads SOK

Ej start
Ej start
Tid
55:17
55:19
55:21
55:32
56:49
59:23
59:39
1:00:35
1.03:17
1.03:34
1:03:39
1:04:28
1:04:43
1:08:56
1:09:02
1.09:21
1:14:30
1:14:31
1:14:49
Felst.
Ej start
Ej start

MeOS 2018-01-30 20:36:21, Mellan, (2/2)

Efter

+0:02
+0:04
+0:15
+1:32
+4:06
+4:22
+5:18
+8:00
+8:17
+8:22
+9:11
+9:26
+13:39
+13:45
+14:04
+19:13
+19:14
+19:32

Bomtid
01:47
00:43
00:48
01:18
00:45
05:08
04:19
03:09
03:33
04:26
03:25
06:24
02:44
02:43
05:59
03:02
07:47
05:37
11:14



